Publications Committee
Information for TC/TG/MTG Chairs

e

The following are ASHRAE publication types that fall under the scope of Publications Committee, with information on how
to submit proposals or contact ASHRAE staff with questions.

Publication Type

How to Submit Proposals

ASHRAE Staff Contact

ASHRAE Journal articles
(technical, for practicing
engineers)

www.ashrae.org/technical-resources/ashrae-
journal/submission-guidelines-for-ashrae-journal

ASHRAE Journal Editor,
Drew Champlin,
DChamplin@ashrae.org

Books Individual authors, authoring groups, and Special Publications
TC/TG/MTG volunteer efforts: Editor, Cindy Michaels,
http://cms.ashrae.biz/forms/pubplan/index.php cmichaels@ashrae.org
TCITG/MTG paid efforts: Use the Publication Topic Manager of Research
Acceptance Request template available at and Technical Services,
https://www.ashrae.org/technical-resources/research morts@ashrae.net

ASHRAE Journal Podcast Submit topic or guest suggestions via email to

ASHRAE Journal Managing Editor Kelly Barraza at kbarraza@ashrae.org

Insights, HVAC&R Industry
News, and ASHRAE Journal
Newsletter

Submit article or topic suggestions via email to

ASHRAE Journal Assistant Editor Sara Omer at somer@ashrae.org

CDs/DVDs/Software/
Online databases

http://cms.ashrae.biz/forms/pubplan/index.php

Special Publications
Editor, Cindy Michaels,
cmichaels@ashrae.org

books, standards, guidelines,
position documents, white
papers, or reports

Apps https://xp20.ashrae.org/secure/special_pubs/app propose/ | Special Publications
Editor, Cindy Michaels,
cmichaels@ashrae.org

Translations of ASHRAE’s Submit requests to translate specific titles via email to

Special Publications Editor Cindy Michaels at cmichaels@ashrae.org

The Publications Committee Chair can be reached at pubchair@ashrae.net.
Visit https://www.ashrae.org/technical-resources/authoring-tools for information on writing for ASHRAE in other areas.

The Publications Committee can help your vision become a reality!

Tools to Assist You in Writing Content

ASHRAE Terminology (www.ashrae.org/ASHRAETerms)
Ensure consistency using this free online glossary of more than 3700 terms related to the built environment.
ASHRAE Authoring Portal (https://authoring.ashrae.org/)
Collaborate with coauthors using this secure platform for copyrighted intellectual property.
ASHRAE Technology Portal (www.ashrae.org/technologyportal)
Find published source material in downloadable PDF format.
o Current volumes of ASHRAE Handbook (free to members!)
o ASHRAE Journal articles and ASHRAE Research Reports (free to members!)
o ASHRAE Technical and Conference Papers and Conference Seminars (available by subscription)
Authoring Tools (www.ashrae.org/technical-resources/authoring-tools)
o Links for learning about writing for various ASHRAE Publications
o Interactive Authors’ Manual for Books and Papers
o ASHRAE SI Guide for HYAC&R
Free Resources (www.ashrae.org/freeresources)
Obtain resources available freely to the public as well as resources available to Members only.
Latest Publications (www.ashrae.org/bookstore)
Learn more about ASHRAE’s most recent publications.
Upcoming Publications (www.ashrae.org/technical-resources/bookstore/upcoming-ashrae-publications)
See what publications are in the works at ASHRAE.
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